
-392,229.49

074003016CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: C 740-3-16

CONTRACT:

10243016

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $7,724,031.17

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: FM 1065

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 051

MISSOURI PETROLEUM PRODUCTS COMPANY LLC

Louis McDow, P.E.

BRISCOE

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 11/08/25

10/31/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0011

10/31/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 11/21/2024

10/01/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

 36

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 07/23/2025

$7,331,801.68

CONTRACT:

10/01/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $7,724,031.17

CHILDRESS

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 66.67

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

10/02/2025

00/00/0000

 100.00

$17,010.00 $7,831,959.22 $7,848,969.22 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$17,010.00 $7,831,959.22 $7,848,969.22 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$17,010.00 $7,848,969.22 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $7,831,959.22 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$1,317.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$1,317.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 36

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

07/23/2025

11/21/2024

 54

 0

 54

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  0  31

AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT 1

AWAITING FINAL DOCU 21

SATURDAY 4

SUNDAY 4

WORK COMPL &  ACCE 1

10/01/2025  1 AWAIT FINAL ACCEPT

10/02/2025  1 WORK COMPL &  ACCEP

10/03/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/04/2025  1 SATURDAY

10/05/2025  1 SUNDAY

10/06/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/07/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/08/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/09/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/10/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/11/2025  1 SATURDAY

10/12/2025  1 SUNDAY

10/13/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/14/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/15/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/16/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/17/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/18/2025  1 SATURDAY

10/19/2025  1 SUNDAY

10/20/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/21/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/22/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/23/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/24/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/25/2025  1 SATURDAY

10/26/2025  1 SUNDAY

10/27/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/28/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/29/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/30/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

10/31/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

C 740-3-16 074003016PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0075 05007001 MOBILIZATION000 LS  243,000.000 $17,010.00 0.070  0.97 1.00

$17,010.00TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

074003016PROJECT CONTROLC 740-3-16

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 03167007 001 ASPH (AC-20-5TR) GAL  3.910  1,184,990.000  0.000  1,273,400.00  4,978,994.00

0064 03167117 AGGR (TY-E, GR-4S)(SAC-A) CY  40.410  0.000  198.000  198.00  8,001.18

AGGR (LOAD HAUL & DISTRIB)

0065 03167117 001 AGGR (TY-E, GR-4S)(SAC-A) CY  108.000  17,409.000  0.000  18,008.00  1,944,864.00

0070 03167120 001 AGGR (TY-E, GR-5)(SAC-A) CY  108.000  225.000  0.000  190.00  20,520.00

0075 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  243,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.97  235,710.00

0080 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  25,000.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  75,000.00

0085 05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  0.010  108.000  0.000  17.00  0.17

0090 06627112 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W EA  0.600  10,341.000  0.000  10,341.00  6,204.60

0095 06627114 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  0.600  48,599.000  0.000  48,599.00  29,159.40

0121 06667172 RE PM TY II (W) 6" (BRK) LF  0.230  0.000  31,152.000  42,990.00  9,887.70

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0123 06667175 RE PM TY II (W) 6" (SLD) LF  0.220  0.000  881,973.000  1,051,930.00  231,424.60

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0124 06667179 RE PM TY II (W) 8" (SLD) LF  0.480  0.000  11,184.000  8,135.00  3,904.80

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0145 06727002 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  4.000  656.000  0.000  177.00  708.00

0150 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  4.000  10,800.000  0.000  10,483.00  41,932.00

0155 06727006 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R EA  4.000  1,442.000  0.000  2,105.00  8,420.00

0171 06667184 RE PM TY II (W) 24" (SLD) LF  6.000  0.000  182.000  208.00  1,248.00

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0172 06667186 RE PM TY II (W) (ARROW) EA  150.000  0.000  3.000  3.00  450.00

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0173 06667194 RE PM TY II (W) (WORD) EA  200.000  0.000  7.000  1.00  200.00

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0174 06667211 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (BRK) LF  0.230  0.000  79,927.000  83,830.00  19,280.90

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0175 06667213 RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (SLD) LF  0.220  0.000  539,737.000  897,907.00  197,539.54

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0210 96077001 STOCK ACCOUNT MATERIAL PURCHASE DOL  1.000  0.000  14,414.100  14,414.10  14,414.10

District + Account: 250050-7328

0211 96077001 STOCK ACCOUNT MATERIAL PURCHASE DOL  1.000  0.000  7,921.550  7,921.55  7,921.55

District + Account: 250050-7328

0212 96077001 STOCK ACCOUNT MATERIAL PURCHASE DOL  1.000  0.000  3,146.160  3,146.16  3,146.16

District + Account: 250050-7328

0213 96077001 STOCK ACCOUNT MATERIAL PURCHASE DOL  1.000  0.000  8,288.520  8,288.52  8,288.52

District + Account: 250050-7328

Category Subtotal $7,847,219.22

002 FORCE ACCOUNTCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION



CONTRACT ID 074003016 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 5 of 6ESTIMATE 0011

002 FORCE ACCOUNTCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

0205 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  1,750.00  1,750.00

Category Subtotal $1,750.00

074003016C 740-3-16PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0100 06667009 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL) LF  0.500  1,311.000 -1,311.000  0.000  0.00

0105 06667024 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.850  11,184.000 -11,184.000  0.000  0.00

0110 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  7.000  182.000 -182.000  0.000  0.00

0115 06667042 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA  200.000  3.000 -3.000  0.000  0.00

0120 06667066 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL) EA  250.000  7.000 -7.000  0.000  0.00

0122 06667173 RE PM TY II (W) 6" (DOT) LF  0.500  0.000  1,311.000  0.000  0.00

CO #2 - Revise Striping

0125 06667408 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.510  31,152.000 -31,152.000  0.000  0.00

0130 06667411 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.500  881,973.000 -881,973.000  0.000  0.00

0135 06667420 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.510  79,927.000 -79,927.000  0.000  0.00

0140 06667423 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.500  539,737.000 -539,737.000  0.000  0.00

0160 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0165 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0170 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  4,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0200 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $7,848,969.22
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

03167007 001 GAL  3.910ASPH (AC-20-5TR)  1,273,400.000  4,978,994.00 1,184,990.00

03167117 CY  40.410AGGR (TY-E, GR-4S)(SAC-A)  198.000  8,001.18 17,409.00

AGGR (LOAD HAUL & DISTRIB)

03167117 001 CY  108.000AGGR (TY-E, GR-4S)(SAC-A)  18,008.000  1,944,864.00 17,409.00

03167120 001 CY  108.000AGGR (TY-E, GR-5)(SAC-A)  190.000  20,520.00 225.00

05007001 000 LS  243,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.970  235,710.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  25,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  3.000  75,000.00 3.00

05057003 000 DAY  0.010TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)  17.000  0.17 108.00

06627112 000 EA  0.600WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W  10,341.000  6,204.60 10,341.00

06627114 000 EA  0.600WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2  48,599.000  29,159.40 48,599.00

06667172 LF  0.230RE PM TY II (W) 6" (BRK)  42,990.000  9,887.70 0.00

06667175 LF  0.220RE PM TY II (W) 6" (SLD)  1,051,930.000  231,424.60 0.00

06667179 LF  0.480RE PM TY II (W) 8" (SLD)  8,135.000  3,904.80 0.00

06667184 LF  6.000RE PM TY II (W) 24" (SLD)  208.000  1,248.00 0.00

06667186 EA  150.000RE PM TY II (W) (ARROW)  3.000  450.00 0.00

06667194 EA  200.000RE PM TY II (W) (WORD)  1.000  200.00 0.00

06667211 LF  0.230RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (BRK)  83,830.000  19,280.90 0.00

06667213 LF  0.220RE PM TY II (Y) 6" (SLD)  897,907.000  197,539.54 0.00

06727002 000 EA  4.000REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C  177.000  708.00 656.00

06727004 000 EA  4.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A  10,483.000  41,932.00 10,800.00

06727006 000 EA  4.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R  2,105.000  8,420.00 1,442.00

96067004 DOL  1.000FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY  1,750.000  1,750.00 1,000.00

96077001 DOL  1.000STOCK ACCOUNT MATERIAL PURCHASE  33,770.330  33,770.33 0.00

District + Account: 250050-7328

$7,848,969.22TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


